XT Throughbolts
Concrete ranges:
Certi�cation
C20/25 to C50/60 according to EN 206:2013+A1:2016
European Technical Assessment ETA 2 /0031
For Use With:
- Non-Cracked Concrete
Through �xing

MASONMATE® is a registered trade mark of Harrison & Clough, Limited. All rights reserved.
Features:
• Through �xing
• Approved for non-cracked concrete
• 2 Embedment Depths
• Zinc Plated min 5µm
• Class A1 Reaction to Fire
Bene�ts:
• Quick and simple installation
• One anchor for concrete from C20/25 to C50/60
• Long thread for stand o� installation
d L d o h nom , std t fix , std h nom , red t fix , red d f g
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
0841ETA540050 50 - - 15
0841ETA540065 65 2 12 25
0841ETA540080 80 17 27 40
0841ETA540090 90 27 37 50
0841ETA540100 100 37 47 60
0841ETA540115 115 52 62 70
0841ETA540130 130 67 77 90
0841ETA560065 65 - 4 20
0841ETA560075 75 4 14 30
0841ETA560090 90 19 29 45
0841ETA560105 105 34 44 60
0841ETA560120 120 49 59 70
0841ETA560140 140 69 79 70
0841ETA580080 80 - 3 30
0841ETA580100 100 3 23 50
0841ETA580120 120 23 43 70
0841ETA580140 140 43 63 85
0841ETA580180 180 83 103 95
0841ETA580200 200 103 123 145
0841ETA580220 220 123 143 145
0841ETA580240 240 143 163 145
0841ETA620105 105 - 4 45
0841ETA620125 125 4 24 60
0841ETA620150 150 29 49 80
0841ETA620175 175 54 74 100
0841ETA620200 200 79 99 110
0841ETA620220 220 99 119 130
0841ETA620240 240 119 139 150
0841ETA640130 130 - 14 60
0841ETA640160 160 24 44 85
0841ETA640220 220 84 104 130
0841ETA640240 240 104 124 140
Thread
Length
Product Code
8 8 43 9